	2007-2008

Short Courses w/ EE: Building Management Capacities
	FALL, 2007
	Winter, 2008
	Spring, 2008

	
	Sustainable Management and Decision Making 

Michael Mucha
Friday, November 9 (5-9)

Saturday, November 10 (9-5)

Sunday, November 11 (9-5)

Strategic Thinking and Planning 

Larry Seaquist & Helena Meyer-Knapp
Friday, October 19 (5-9)
Saturday, October 20 (9-5) Sunday, October 21 (9-5)

Funding Strategies for Cultural and Heritage Resources
 
Tina Kuckkahn
Friday, November 2 (5-9)

Saturday, November, 3 (9-5) Sunday, November 4 (9-5).
	Budget and Financial  Management 

Dick Cushing
Friday, January 25 (5-9)

Saturday, January 26 (9-5)

Sunday, January 27 (9-5)
Oral Communication for Non Profit Leaders 

Michael Shadow

Friday, February 8 (5-9)

Saturday, February 9 (9-5)

Sunday, February 10 (9-5)

	Every Manager’s HR Toolkit  

Ed Ruttledge
Friday, April 11 (5-9)

Saturday, April 12 (9-5)

Sunday, April 13 (9-5)
Marketing for the Public Service 

Karen Champagnie Alman
Friday, April 25 (5-9)

Saturday, April 26 (9-5)

Sunday, April 27 (9-5)



� Course contracted/paid for through MPA adjunct lines, but promoted/marketed as part of short course series





